
Project No. Road Name From / To Estimate

HW21062000 SWEET GUM BLVD CR 55 TO SUGAR LOOP 17,457$                              

HW21063000 TRIDENT GUM LN SWEET GUM LN TO EOM 4,554$                                

HW21064000 SUGAR LOOP SWEET GUM BLVD TO SWEET GUM BLVD 45,540$                              

HW21065000 VANILLA DR SUGAR LOOP TO SUGAR LOOP 10,626$                              

HW21066000 SHEA CIR RHODES LN TO EOM 25,047$                              

HW21067000 AVERY LN SHEA CIR TO SHEA CIR 13,662$                              

HW21068000 ADDISON PL AVERY LN TO EOM 2,277$                                

HW21069000 LOGAN PL AVERY LN TO EOM 2,277$                                

HW21070000 MANSION ST CR 55 TO SARTORIS CT 49,335$                              

HW21071000 ABSALOM ST MANSION ST TO SARTORIS CT 15,180$                              

HW21072000 SARTORIS CT MANSION ST TO EOM 20,493$                              

HW21073000 SANCTUARY DR MANSION ST TO POINTER DR 24,288$                              

HW21074000 CHARTRES ST MANSION ST TO MANSION ST 5,313$                                

HW21075000 WISHING TREE CT SANCTUARY DR TO EOM 4,870$                                

HW21076000 PYLON CT SANCTUARY DR TO EOM 7,653$                                

HW21077000 POINTER DR CR 55 TO POINTER DR W 25,047$                              

HW21078000 POINTER DR W POINTER DR TO BEASLEY RD 19,481$                              

HW21079000 LABRADORS RUN POINTER DR W TO POINTER DR W 27,134$                              

HW21080000 SETTER CIR LABRADORS RUN TO EOM 6,262$                                

HW21081000 HUNTERS CHASE BEASLEY RD TO US HWY 98 39,468$                              

HW21042000 HUNTER LN CR 55 TO 2ND CUL-DE-SAC 14,026$                              

HW21043000 QUAIL LN CR 55 TO 2ND CUL-DE-SAC 14,026$                              

HW21044000 AVENT LN CR 55 TO 2ND CUL-DE-SAC 14,026$                              

HW21083000 LEXINGTON DR CR 24 TO EOM 22,960$                              

HW21084000 MORIAH DR LEXINGTON DR TO EOM 25,647$                              

HW21054000 COVENTRY CT BROOK HOLLOW RD TO EOM 4,592$                                

HW21055000 KARIN CT HOPPER RD TO EOM 4,592$                                

HW21056000 CHEELEY'S CT BROOK HOLLOW RD TO EOM 7,347$                                

HW21057000 MILLBROOK CT BROOK HOLLOW RD TO EOM 4,592$                                

HW21058000 HOPPER RD BROOK HOLLOW RD TO EOM 7,347$                                

HW21059000 BROOK HOLLOW RD UNDERWOOD TO EOM 43,164$                              

528,283$                          GROUP 1 TOTAL:


